Allocation per Applicant Ratio of
allottees

to applicants

Number of
successful
applicants

(after
rounding off)

Total No.
of Shares
allocated/

allotted
Before rounding off After rounding off

1 2000 350742 100.00 701484000 100.00 4.34 4000 1 461 761 1522000
GRAND TOTAL 350742 100.00 701484000 100.00 761 1522000

2) 	 Allotment to Non-Institutional Investors (After Technical Rejections)

	 The Basis of Allotment to the Non-Institutional Investors, who have bid at the Issue Price of Rs. 55 per Equity Share or above, was finalized in consultation with
NSE. The category has been subscribed to the extent of 1248.85 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in this category is 6,58,000 Equity Shares to
28229 successful applicants. The details of the Basis of Allotment of the said category are as under:

S.
No

No. of
Shares

applied for
(Category

wise)

Number of
applications

received

%
to

total

Total No.of
Shares
applied
in each

category

%
to

total

Allocation per Applicant Ratio of
allottees

to applicants

Number of
successful
applicants

(after
rounding off)

Total No.
of Shares
allocated/

allotted
Before rounding off After rounding off

1 4000 12233 43.90 48932000 5.98 3.22 2000 1 612 20 40000
2 6000 1305 4.68 7830000 0.96 4.83 2000 1 435 3 6000
3 8000 1480 5.31 11840000 1.45 6.43 2000 1 296 5 10000
4 10000 732 2.63 7320000 0.89 8.04 2000 1 244 3 6000
5 12000 322 1.16 3864000 0.47 9.65 2000 1 161 2 4000
6 14000 334 1.20 4676000 0.57 11.26 2000 1 167 2 4000
7 16000 450 1.62 7200000 0.88 12.87 2000 1 150 3 6000
8 18000 2369 8.50 42642000 5.21 14.47 2000 3 418 17 34000
9 20000 3031 10.88 60620000 7.41 16.08 2000 7 884 24 48000
10 22000 703 2.52 15466000 1.89 17.69 2000 6 703 6 12000
11 24000 307 1.10 7368000 0.90 19.3 2000 3 307 3 6000
12 26000 214 0.77 5564000 0.68 20.91 2000 1 107 2 4000
13 28000 174 0.62 4872000 0.60 22.52 2000 1 87 2 4000
14 30000 242 0.87 7260000 0.89 24.12 2000 3 242 3 6000
15 32000 138 0.50 4416000 0.54 25.73 2000 1 69 2 4000
16 34000 101 0.36 3434000 0.42 27.34 2000 1 101 1 2000
17 36000 381 1.37 13716000 1.68 28.95 2000 2 127 6 12000
18 38000 190 0.68 7220000 0.88 30.56 2000 3 190 3 6000
19 40000 410 1.47 16400000 2.00 32.17 2000 7 410 7 14000

20 42000 105 0.38 4410000 0.54 33.77 2000 2 105 2 4000
21 44000 146 0.52 6424000 0.79 35.38 2000 3 146 3 6000
22 46000 79 0.28 3634000 0.44 36.99 2000 2 79 2 4000
23 48000 48 0.17 2304000 0.28 38.6 2000 1 48 1 2000
24 50000 201 0.72 10050000 1.23 40.21 2000 4 201 4 8000
25 52000 69 0.25 3588000 0.44 41.81 2000 1 69 1 2000
26 54000 157 0.56 8478000 1.04 43.43 2000 3 157 3 6000
27 56000 106 0.38 5936000 0.73 45.04 2000 1 53 2 4000
28 58000 55 0.20 3190000 0.39 46.64 2000 1 55 1 2000
29 60000 146 0.52 8760000 1.07 48.25 2000 2 73 4 8000
30 62000 36 0.13 2232000 0.27 49.86 2000 1 36 1 2000
31 64000 37 0.13 2368000 0.29 51.46 2000 1 37 1 2000
32 66000 16 0.06 1056000 0.13 53.06 2000 0 0 0 0
33 68000 27 0.10 1836000 0.22 54.67 2000 1 27 1 2000
34 70000 38 0.14 2660000 0.33 56.29 2000 1 38 1 2000
35 72000 66 0.24 4752000 0.58 57.89 2000 1 33 2 4000
36 74000 51 0.18 3774000 0.46 59.51 2000 2 51 2 4000
37 76000 20 0.07 1520000 0.19 61.1 2000 1 20 1 2000
38 78000 24 0.09 1872000 0.23 62.71 2000 1 24 1 2000
39 80000 76 0.27 6080000 0.74 64.33 2000 1 38 2 4000
40 82000 11 0.04 902000 0.11 65.91 2000 0 0 0 0
41 84000 8 0.03 672000 0.08 67.5 2000 0 0 0 0
42 86000 10 0.04 860000 0.11 69.2 2000 0 0 0 0
43 88000 24 0.09 2112000 0.26 70.75 2000 1 24 1 2000
44 90000 65 0.23 5850000 0.71 72.37 2000 2 65 2 4000
45 92000 28 0.10 2576000 0.31 74 2000 1 28 1 2000
46 94000 9 0.03 846000 0.10 75.56 2000 0 0 0 0
47 96000 13 0.05 1248000 0.15 77.23 2000 1 13 1 2000
48 98000 9 0.03 882000 0.11 78.78 2000 0 0 0 0
49 100000 102 0.37 10200000 1.25 80.41 2000 2 51 4 8000
50 102000 3 0.01 306000 0.04 82 2000 0 0 0 0
51 104000 9 0.03 936000 0.11 83.67 2000 0 0 0 0
52 106000 13 0.05 1378000 0.17 85.23 2000 1 13 1 2000
53 108000 30 0.11 3240000 0.40 86.83 2000 1 30 1 2000
54 110000 16 0.06 1760000 0.22 88.44 2000 1 16 1 2000
55 112000 9 0.03 1008000 0.12 90.11 2000 0 0 0 0
56 114000 6 0.02 684000 0.08 91.67 2000 0 0 0 0
57 116000 5 0.02 580000 0.07 93.2 2000 0 0 0 0
58 118000 1 0.00 118000 0.01 95 2000 0 0 0 0
59 120000 25 0.09 3000000 0.37 96.48 2000 1 25 1 2000
60 122000 11 0.04 1342000 0.16 98.09 2000 1 11 1 2000
61 124000 8 0.03 992000 0.12 99.75 2000 0 0 0 0
62 126000 11 0.04 1386000 0.17 101.36 2000 1 11 1 2000
63 128000 9 0.03 1152000 0.14 102.89 2000 1 9 1 2000
64 130000 10 0.04 1300000 0.16 104.5 2000 1 10 1 2000
65 132000 3 0.01 396000 0.05 106 2000 0 0 0 0
66 134000 16 0.06 2144000 0.26 107.75 2000 1 16 1 2000
67 136000 13 0.05 1768000 0.22 109.38 2000 1 13 1 2000
68 138000 6 0.02 828000 0.10 111 2000 0 0 0 0
69 140000 18 0.06 2520000 0.31 112.56 2000 1 18 1 2000
70 142000 7 0.03 994000 0.12 114.14 2000 0 0 0 0
71 144000 3 0.01 432000 0.05 115.67 2000 0 0 0 0
72 146000 6 0.02 876000 0.11 117.33 2000 0 0 0 0
73 148000 9 0.03 1332000 0.16 119 2000 1 9 1 2000
74 150000 15 0.05 2250000 0.27 120.6 2000 1 15 1 2000
75 152000 2 0.01 304000 0.04 122 2000 0 0 0 0
76 154000 4 0.01 616000 0.08 123.75 2000 0 0 0 0
77 156000 4 0.01 624000 0.08 125.5 2000 0 0 0 0
78 158000 3 0.01 474000 0.06 127 2000 0 0 0 0
79 160000 23 0.08 3680000 0.45 128.65 2000 2 23 2 4000
80 162000 6 0.02 972000 0.12 130.33 2000 0 0 0 0
81 164000 2 0.01 328000 0.04 132 2000 0 0 0 0
82 166000 3 0.01 498000 0.06 133.33 2000 0 0 0 0
83 168000 8 0.03 1344000 0.16 135.13 2000 1 8 1 2000
84 170000 4 0.01 680000 0.08 136.75 2000 0 0 0 0
85 172000 2 0.01 344000 0.04 138.5 2000 0 0 0 0
86 174000 3 0.01 522000 0.06 140 2000 0 0 0 0
87 178000 4 0.01 712000 0.09 143.25 2000 0 0 0 0
88 180000 24 0.09 4320000 0.53 144.75 2000 1 12 2 4000
89 182000 48 0.17 8736000 1.07 146.35 2000 1 12 4 8000
90 184000 3 0.01 552000 0.07 148 2000 0 0 0 0
91 186000 10 0.04 1860000 0.23 149.6 2000 1 10 1 2000
92 188000 10 0.04 1880000 0.23 151.2 2000 1 10 1 2000
93 190000 4 0.01 760000 0.09 152.75 2000 0 0 0 0
94 194000 9 0.03 1746000 0.21 156 2000 1 9 1 2000
95 196000 2 0.01 392000 0.05 157.5 2000 0 0 0 0
96 198000 12 0.04 2376000 0.29 159.25 2000 1 12 1 2000
97 200000 53 0.19 10600000 1.30 160.83 2000 4 53 4 8000
98 202000 2 0.01 404000 0.05 162.5 2000 0 0 0 0
99 204000 1 0.00 204000 0.02 164 2000 0 0 0 0
100 206000 1 0.00 206000 0.03 166 2000 0 0 0 0
101 208000 7 0.03 1456000 0.18 167.29 2000 1 7 1 2000
102 210000 5 0.02 1050000 0.13 168.8 2000 0 0 0 0
103 216000 3 0.01 648000 0.08 173.67 2000 0 0 0 0
104 220000 10 0.04 2200000 0.27 176.9 2000 1 10 1 2000
105 222000 3 0.01 666000 0.08 178.67 2000 0 0 0 0
106 226000 2 0.01 452000 0.06 181.5 2000 0 0 0 0
107 228000 1 0.00 228000 0.03 183 2000 0 0 0 0
108 230000 8 0.03 1840000 0.22 185 2000 1 8 1 2000
109 232000 1 0.00 232000 0.03 187 2000 0 0 0 0
110 234000 2 0.01 468000 0.06 188 2000 0 0 0 0
111 236000 3 0.01 708000 0.09 189.67 2000 0 0 0 0
112 238000 1 0.00 238000 0.03 191 2000 0 0 0 0
113 240000 3 0.01 720000 0.09 193 2000 0 0 0 0
114 244000 1 0.00 244000 0.03 196 2000 0 0 0 0
115 248000 6 0.02 1488000 0.18 199.5 2000 1 6 1 2000
116 250000 2 0.01 500000 0.06 201 2000 0 0 0 0
117 252000 1 0.00 252000 0.03 203 2000 0 0 0 0
118 254000 1 0.00 254000 0.03 204 2000 0 0 0 0
119 256000 1 0.00 256000 0.03 206 2000 0 0 0 0
120 258000 5 0.02 1290000 0.16 207.4 2000 1 5 1 2000
121 260000 1 0.00 260000 0.03 209 2000 0 0 0 0

CIN: U24120GJ2005PLC047153

122 264000 1 0.00 264000 0.03 212 2000 0 0 0 0
123 266000 1 0.00 266000 0.03 214 2000 0 0 0 0
124 270000 4 0.01 1080000 0.13 217 2000 0 0 0 0
125 272000 3 0.01 816000 0.10 218.67 2000 0 0 0 0
126 274000 1 0.00 274000 0.03 220 2000 0 0 0 0
127 278000 1 0.00 278000 0.03 224 2000 0 0 0 0
128 280000 2 0.01 560000 0.07 225 2000 0 0 0 0
129 284000 1 0.00 284000 0.03 228 2000 0 0 0 0